REPAIR PARTS
RP-D1079B
This manual is to be used by qualified technicians only. This manual replaces RP-D1079A.
May 2016
Commercial High Efficient 4 Ton Package Gas Units (Direct Drive)
© 2015 - 2016 ◊ 5151 San Felipe St., Suite 500 ◊ Houston, TX  77056
DTG0480901DXSXAA

20162905 PRIMARY LIMIT-YELLOW (M3)
0130M00138 TRANSFORMER 208/230, 24V
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DTG0480901DXSXAA
M2 - DTG0480901DXXXAA
M3 - DTG0480903DXXXAA
M4 - DTG0481151DXSXAA
M5 - DTG0481151DXXXAA
M6 - DTG0481153DXXXAA
3RP-D1079B www.daikincomfort.com
Top Panel / Tubing Assy
4 RP-D1079Bwww.daikincomfort.com
Top Panel / Tubing Assy
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
TOP PANEL 0121L00235NG11
COND MOTOR 1/4 HP, 1 SP,6 PL 0131M0042921
ACORN NUT 5/16 HEX BLACK (QTY 4)0163M00006P31
FAN GRILLE 0152G0000341
PVC CONDUIT 8.25" 17788000083F51
FAN BLADE 0150G0000461
VENTURI RING 22" 0161L0000071
Image 2:
COMPRESSOR 39000, 200/230/60/3 (M3, M6)ZP39K5ETF513012
COMPRESSOR 39000, 208/230/60/1 (M1, M2, M4,
M5)
ZP39K5EPFV13012
CUT-OUT SWITCH, HIGH PRESSURE 0130M0007422
SIDE RAIL (QTY 2)0121L00244RF42
FILTER DRIER 0162R0000952
CUT-OUT SWITCH, LOW PRESSURE 0130M0008762
COMPRESSOR MOUNTING PLATE 0121L0031072
COMPRESSOR GROMMET (QTY 4)B133953382
END RAIL (QTY 2)0121L0024592
TF SHOULDER SCREW (QTY 4)M0221641102
COMPRESSOR SCROLL HARNESS (M1, M2, M4,
M5)
0159L00027NS
COMPRESSOR SCROLL HARNESS (M3, M6)0159L00028NS
Expanded Model Nomenclature
M1 - DTG0480901DXSXAA
M2 - DTG0480901DXXXAA
M3 - DTG0480903DXXXAA
M4 - DTG0481151DXSXAA
M5 - DTG0481151DXXXAA
M6 - DTG0481153DXXXAA
5RP-D1079B www.daikincomfort.com
Cabinet Assy
6 RP-D1079Bwww.daikincomfort.com
Cabinet Assy
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Ref.
No:
Part
No: Description:
Image 1:
LOUVERED COMPRESSOR PANEL 0121L00263NG11
CORNER POST (QTY 3)0121L00237RFNG21
POST-SIDE SUPPORT (QTY 2)0121L00233RFNG31
RAIL CORNER BRACKET (QTY 4)0121G0030141
ECONOMIZER DOOR 0121L00976NG51
FILTER DOOR 0270L00362NG61
SIDE POST 3-5 TON 0121L01159RFNG71